

**Court No. - 42**

**Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3211 of 1985**

**Appellant :- Jamil And Others**

**Respondent :- State Of U.P.**

**Counsel for Appellant :- J.N. Chaturvedi, Imran Mabood Khan, Mohit Behari Mathur**

**Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.**

**Hon'ble Ram Krishna Gautam, J.**

There is an illness slip of Sri Imran Mabood Khan, learned counsel for the appellants.

List this appeal in the next cause list.

**Order Date :- 30.1.2019**

Kamarjahan