

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3211 of 1985

Appellant :- Jamil And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- J.N. Chaturvedi, Imran Mabood Khan, Mohit Behari Mathur

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh, J.

On the request made by Sri A. K. Tyagi, Advocate holding brief of Sri Imran Mabood Khan, learned counsel for appellants, the case is passed over for the day.

Lower Court Record stands received.

List after eight weeks.

Order Date :- 14.2.2019

Sweety